Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

105 - Anniston City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

1/14/2025 7:27:27 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 03

General

$4,040,840.44
$80.00
$2,124,218.17
$2,264.47
$6,167,403.08

$2,710,726.33
$1,087,471.02
$757,692.03
$456,713.14
$478,823.04
$78,784.89

$178,323.84
$5,748,534.29

$0.00

$418,868.79
$13,986,770.25
$14,405,639.04

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$498,563.78
$126,510.99
$12,427.10
$637,501.87

$289,113.83
$166,033.00
$869.31
$703,457.97
$107,729.90
$0.00

$21,685.30
$1,288,889.31

$0.00

($651,387.44)
$2,058,420.49
$1,407,033.05

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$3,017,926.85
$3,017,926.85

$0.00
$0.00
$15,719.85
$0.00
$15,719.85

$249.00
$2,862.51
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3,949.00
$7,060.51

$0.00

$8,659.34
$117,738.93
$126,398.27

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$4,040,840.44
$498,643.78
$2,266,449.01
$14,691.57
$6,820,624.80

$3,000,089.16
$1,256,366.53
$758,561.34
$1,160,171.11
$586,552.94
$78,784.89
$0.00
$203,958.14
$7,044,484.11

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($223,859.31)
$19,186,856.52
$18,962,997.21
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