## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 03

105 - Anniston City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	<b>Debt Service</b>	Capital Projects	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$4,040,840.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,040,840.44
Federal Sources	\$80.00	\$498,563.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$498,643.78
Local Sources	\$2,124,218.17	\$126,510.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,719.85	\$2,266,449.01
Other Sources	\$2,264.47	\$12,427.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14,691.57
Total Revenues:	\$6,167,403.08	\$637,501.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,719.85	\$6,820,624.80
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$2,710,726.33	\$289,113.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$249.00	\$3,000,089.16
Instructional Support Services	\$1,087,471.02	\$166,033.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,862.51	\$1,256,366.53
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$757,692.03	\$869.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$758,561.34
Auxiliary Services	\$456,713.14	\$703,457.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,160,171.11
General Administrative Services	\$478,823.04	\$107,729.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$586,552.94
Capital Outlay	\$78,784.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$78,784.89
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$178,323.84	\$21,685.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,949.00	\$203,958.14
Total Expenditures:	\$5,748,534.29	\$1,288,889.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,060.51	\$7,044,484.11
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:						\$0.00
Other Fund Uses:						\$0.00
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$418,868.79	(\$651,387.44)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,659.34	(\$223,859.31)
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$13,986,770.25	\$2,058,420.49	\$6,000.00	\$3,017,926.85	\$117,738.93	\$19,186,856.52
Ending Fund Balance:	\$14,405,639.04	\$1,407,033.05	\$6,000.00	\$3,017,926.85	\$126,398.27	\$18,962,997.21

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.